L2000037158

(R	lequestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	· <u>-</u>
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #	r)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)
(D	locument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	- Filing Officer:	
Special instructions to	Filling Officer.	

Office Use Only



800340251248

02/07/20--01002--006 **250.00

20 FF9 -6 9: 0:59

2020 FEB -6 PM 12: 25

07723

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES. INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE. FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

(OFFICE USE ONLY) Corporation Name & Document Number, (if known):				
1. Exotic Beauty Supply LLC				
(Corporation Name)	Document #			
2				
(Corporation Name)	Document #			
_X Walk in	Pick up time			
Mail out	Apostil			
Photocopy	Certified Copy			
	Certificate of Status			
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>			
Profit	Amendment			
Not for Profit	Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director			
X Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent			
Domesitication	Dissolution/Withdrawal			
Other	Merger			
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS			
Annual Report	Foreign			
Fictitious Name	Limited PartnershipReinstatementTrademark			
	Other			

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Se Division of Co			
CHRICA	778*	Beauty Supply LLC		
Name of Limited Liability Company				
The encle	osed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please re	turn all corres	pondence concerning this matter to the following:		
	Devin Wea	ver		
		Name of Person		
	Exotic Bea	uty Supply LLC		
		Firm/Company		
	4112 Mobi	le Hwy		
		Address		
	Pensacola,	Florida 32514		
		City/State and Zip Code		
	otherdocsfor	rus@gmail.com		
For further	r information c	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) concerning this matter, please call:		
	Lara Barua	888 650-3738 at (
	Na	me of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed	l is a check for	the following amount:		
■\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130,00 Filing Fee & □\$155.00 Filing Fee & □\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		

Mailing Address
New Filing Section Division of Corporations

Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee

$ARTICLES \, OF \, OR \, GANIZATION \, FOR \, FLORIDA \, LIMITED \, LIABILITY \, COMPANY$

Exotic Beauty St	apply LLC			
(Must	conatin the words "Limited I	iability Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	cet address of the principal of	fice of the Limited I	Liability Company is:	
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address.	
4112 Mobile Hw	/v	4112	4112 Mobile Hwy	
Pensacola, Florid	da 32514	Pensa	icola, Florida 32514	
The Limited Liability Com nother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, a pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration rect address of the registered Corporation Service C	Registered Agent. Y 1.) agent are: Company	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individual or	
The Limited Liability Commonther business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Corporation Service C 1201 Hays Street	Registered Agent. Y 1.) agent are: Company Name	ou must designate an individual or	
The Limited Liability Commonther business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Corporation Service C	Registered Agent. Y 1.) agent are: Company Name	ou must designate an individual or	
The Limited Liability Com- nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration rect address of the registered Corporation Service C 1201 Hays Street Florida street address Tallahassee	Registered Agent. Y i.) agent are: Company Name (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac FL	ceptable)	
The Limited Liability Com nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration rect address of the registered Corporation Service C 1201 Hays Street Florida street address	Registered Agent. Y i.) agent are: Company Name (P.O. Box NOT ac	ou must designate an individual or	

(CONTINUED)

020 FEB -- 6 PM 12: 25

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	Devin Weaver 4780 Tradewinds Dr Pensacola, Florida 32514
(Use attachment if necessary)	
an effective date is listed, the date must be date of filing.)	ate of filing:
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Don Con
This document is exc I am aware that any f	member or an authorized representative of a member. ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, alse information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Devin Weave	

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)